
The Land Advisors Organization covers

residential land activity in 41 counties throughout the State of

California. Through its vast nationwide network, local expertise, and

unparalleled experience, Land Advisors provides public and private

homebuilders, lenders, financial institutions, developers, independent

investors and entrepreneurs, the very highest level of land brokerage

and advisory services.
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CALIFORNIA  COVERAGE

41
total counties

Doug Jorritsma
T

Katie Spitznagel

,
949.852.8288 x13

djorritsma@landadvisors.com

,

kspitznagel@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

Winn Galloway
T

T

,
949.852.8288 x27

wgalloway@landadvisors.com

949.852.8288 x17

Senior Marketing Consultant

Submarket Coverage:

Southwest San Bernardino
County, including the Dairylands

Part of Riverside County:
Banning, Beaumont, Calimesa,
Eastvale, Jurupa, and Mira Loma

MARIN

SAN

BENITO

Jim Radler
T

RJ Radler

Ryan Long

Natasha Sheehan

,
916.784.3329 x11

jradler@landadvisors.com

,

rradler@landadvisors.com

,

rlong@landadvisors.com

,

nsheehan@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant

Senior Marketing Consultant

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

T

T

T

916.784.3329 x12

916.784.3329 x16

916.784.3329 x10

Submarket Coverage:

[J. RADLER] - El Dorado and
Sacramento Counties

[R. RADLER] - Merced,
Stanislaus, San Joaquin, and
Central & Eastern Alameda
and Contra Costa Counties

[LONG] - Placer, Yolo, Solano,
Yuba, Nevada, Napa, and
Sonoma Counties

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA TEAM

Steve Reilly
T

Natasha Sheehan

,
925.217.4296 x12

sreilly@landadvisors.com

,

nsheehan@landadvisors.com

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

Matt Paris
T

T

,
925.217.4296 x13

mparis@landadvisors.com

916.784.3329 x10

Marketing Consultant

Submarket Coverage:

Marin, San Francisco, San
Mateo, Santa Cruz, Santa
Clara, Western Alameda and
Contra Costa Counties

BAY AREA TEAM

Matt Power
T

Jason Hepp
T

Candice Desmet
T

,
805.845.2660

mpower@landadvisors.com

,
661.702.9080 x14

jhepp@landadvisors.com

,
949.852.8288 x35

cdesmet@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

Submarket Coverage:

[POWER] - Central Coast:
Monterey, San Luis Obispo,
Santa Barbara Counties, and
Kern County

[HEPP] - Central Valley: Kern,
Kings, Fresno, Madera and
Tulare Counties

CENTRAL COAST / CENTRAL VALLEY TEAM

Richard Byrd
T

Tim Barden
T

Bhavani Vajrakarur
T

,
626.376.9840 x13

rbyrd@landadvisors.com

,

tbarden@landadvisors.com

,
626.376.9840 x10

bvajrakarur@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

626.376.9840 x11

,
626.376.9840 x14

cgomez@landadvisors.com

,
626.376.9840 x17

acohs@landadvisors.com

Chris Gomez-Ortigoza
T

Adam Ochs
T

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Consultant

Terry Ruckle
T

Casey Feldser
T

,
626.376.9840 x16

truckle@landadvisors.com

,
661.702.9080 x10

cfeldser@landadvisors.com

Founding Principal

Marketing Director

Submarket Coverage:

Los Angeles Basin (San
Gabriel Valley, San Fernando
Valley, South Bay, Central L.A.,
Downtown L.A., West L.A.,
Hollywood)

Ventura County

LOS ANGELES URBAN INFILL TEAM

CALIFORNIA COVERAGE/SPECIAL PROJECTS

Mike Hunter
T

Mike Diacos

Kelley Primc

,
949.852.8288 x38

mhunter@landadvisors.com

,

mdiacos@landadvisors.com

,

kprimc@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

Allison Rawlins
T

T

T

,
949.852.8288 x26

arawlins@landadvisors.com

949.852.8288 x29

949.852.8288 x32

Marketing Consultant

Submarket Coverage:
Orange County

Submarket Coverage:
California

ORANGE COUNTY TEAM

MULTIFAMILY LAND GROUP

David Landes
T

Devin Jenkins,
T

,
858.568.7428

dlandes@landadvisors.com

858.568.7428
djenkins@landadvisors.com

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Consultant

Katie Spitznagel
T

,
949.852.8288 x17

kspitznagel@landadvisors.com

Marketing Director

Submarket Coverage:

San Diego County

SAN DIEGO TEAM

Stone James

Candice Desmet,

,

sjames@landadvisors.com

cdesmet@landadvisors.com

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Consultant

T

Mac O’Donnell
T

David Landes
T

T

760.219.7227

,
949.852.8288 x33

modonnell@landadvisors.com

,
858.568.7428

dlandes@landadvisors.com

949.852.8288 x35

Submarket Coverage:

[O’DONNELL & JAMES] -
Coachella Valley

[JAMES & LANDES] -
Imperial County

COACHELLA / IMPERIAL TEAM

Randy Coe,

Michel Faris,

Kelley Primc,

CCIM, Senior Marketing Consultant

Senior Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

T

T

T

949.852.8288 x18

949.852.8288 x14

949.852.8288 x32

rcoe@landadvisors.com

mfaris@landadvisors.com

kprimc@landadvisors.com

Submarket Coverage:

Victor Valley (San Bernardino
County), Antelope Valley (Los
Angeles County), Santa Clarita
Valley (Los Angeles County), and
Ventura County

HIGH DESERT / VENTURA CO. / SANTA CLARITA TEAM

Jeff Spindler

Brian Carricaburu

Andrew Sinderhoff

,

jspindler@landadvisors.com

,

bcarricaburu@landadvisors.com

,

asinderhoff@landadvisors.com

Founding Principal

Founding Principal

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Director

T

T

Ian T. Sinderhoff
T

T

Kamryn Brugman,
T

949.852.8288 x12

949.852.8288 x11

,
949.852.8288 x31

isinderhoff@landadvisors.com

949.852.8288 x23

949.852.8288 x37
kbrugman@landadvisors.com

Submarket Coverage:

West Riverside County,
particularly along the I-15 and
I-215 corridors

RIVERSIDE COUNTY TEAM

WEST SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY TEAM

CONTRA

COSTA

ALAMEDA

Tim Grizzell,
T 626.376.9840 x15
tgrizzell@landadvisors.com

Senior Marketing Consultant


